
NRHA_Austrian Maturity_Juli2014_Weikersdorf 

Richter: Sylvia Katschker, Eugenio Latorre, Hannes Gaube 

Disziplin Platz Reiter Pferd Besitzer Anzahl # 

M 2100 Maturity Open Level 4 Open 1 Rudi Kronsteiner Dr Lee Hook  Glis Ranch 9 201405 

M 2100 Maturity Open Level 4 Open 2 Cody Sapergia Nu Chexomatic Jac Point QH  9 201405 

M 2100 Maturity Open Level 4 Open 3 Rudi Kronsteiner Smooth Move Chex Heidi Wallner 9 201405 

M 2100 Maturity Open Level 4 Open 4 Klaus Lechner KH Hes A Smart Jac Franz Lechner 9 201405 

M 2100 Maturity Open Level 4 Open 5 Markus Morawitz LV Little Shiny Erich Trnka 9 201405 

M 2100 Maturity Open Level 4 Open 6 Rudi Kronsteiner Im A Topsail Jae Nadine Kamintzky 9 201405 

M 2100 Maturity Open Level 4 Open 7 Markus Morawitz Cee Miss Spook Herbert Neuherz 9 201405 

M 2100 Maturity Open Level 4 Open 8 Oliver Stein Genuinelovesdiamonds Michaela Bachleitner 9 201405 

M 2100 Maturity Open Level 4 Open 9 Max Mammel Whimpys Flashy Jay Brigitte Steiner 9 201405 

M 2200 Maturity Open Level 3 Open 1 Kim Obenhaus ARC Commander Jimmys Jana Van den Bos 13 201405 

M 2200 Maturity Open Level 3 Open 2 Klaus Lechner KH Hes A Smart Jac Franz Lechner 13 201405 

M 2200 Maturity Open Level 3 Open 3 Markus Morawitz LV Little Shiny Erich Trnka 13 201405 

M 2200 Maturity Open Level 3 Open 4 Markus Morawitz Cee Miss Spook Herbert Neuherz 13 201405 

M 2200 Maturity Open Level 3 Open 5 Valentina Sagmeister SZ Gunners Newcomer Gottfired Kügerl 13 201405 

M 2200 Maturity Open Level 3 Open 5 Oliver Stein Genuinelovesdiamonds Michaela Bachleitner 13 201405 

M 2200 Maturity Open Level 3 Open 7 Max Mammel Whimpys Flashy Jay Brigitte Steiner 13 201405 

M 2200 Maturity Open Level 3 Open 8 Josef Mittmannsgruber Red Pine Command Ella Wellinger 13 201405 

M 2200 Maturity Open Level 3 Open 9 Gerald Freitag Nu Smokin Crome Martina Hable 13 201405 

M 2200 Maturity Open Level 3 Open 10 Johannes Hasenauer Footworks Diamant Norbert Nestelberger 13 201405 

M 2200 Maturity Open Level 3 Open 11 Patrick Koch A Magnum Pistol Anne Mette Nielsen 13 201405 

M 2200 Maturity Open Level 3 Open 12 Marianne Drexler DC NightOfCinderella Christina Lanzl 13 201405 

M 2200 Maturity Open Level 3 Open 13 Gerald Freitag Whiz N Chex To Cash Claudia M Petz 13 201405 

M 2300 Maturity Open Level 2 Open 1 Kim Obenhaus ARC Commander Jimmys Jana Van den Bos 12 201405 

M 2300 Maturity Open Level 2 Open 2 Kim Obenhaus Jacs Smart Enough Madeleine Stroissmüller 12 201405 



M 2300 Maturity Open Level 2 Open 3 Valentina Sagmeister SZ Gunners Newcomer Gottfired Kügerl 12 201405 

M 2300 Maturity Open Level 2 Open 4 Max Mammel Whimpys Flashy Jay Brigitte Steiner 12 201405 

M 2300 Maturity Open Level 2 Open 5 Josef Mittmannsgruber Red Pine Command Ella Wellinger 12 201405 

M 2300 Maturity Open Level 2 Open 6 Gerald Freitag Nu Smokin Crome Martina Hable 12 201405 

M 2300 Maturity Open Level 2 Open 6 Kim Obenhaus RS Arnels Feo Jac Sabrina Adam 12 201405 

M 2300 Maturity Open Level 2 Open 8 Johannes Hasenauer Footworks Diamant Norbert Nestelberger 12 201405 

M 2300 Maturity Open Level 2 Open 9 Valentina Sagmeister Pockitt Rockitt Elisabeth Strahl 12 201405 

M 2300 Maturity Open Level 2 Open 10 Patrick Koch A Magnum Pistol Anne Mette Nielsen 12 201405 

M 2300 Maturity Open Level 2 Open 11 Gerald Freitag Whiz N Chex To Cash Claudia M Petz 12 201405 

M 2300 Maturity Open Level 2 Open 12 Marianne Drexler Us to Fast For You Katrin König-Daberger 12 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 1 Tina Künstner-Mantl Cashn Rooster Jac Point QH  16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 2 Ulrike Krüger Kachina Creek Ulrike Krüger 16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 3 Wolfgang Hammer Tag Along Shirley Wolfgang Hammer 16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 4 Tina Künstner-Mantl JP Elwhiz  Jac Point QH 16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 5 Richard Hagl Ima Royal Legacy Richard Hagl 16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 6 Jana Van den Bos Lil Ruf Lancer   16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 7 Susann-Isabell Lamm JP By A Whizker Susann-Isabell Lamm 16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 8 Gerald Sandmayr Golden N Dry Gerald Sandmayr 16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 9 Anita Auberger Kaliz Golden Hap Anita and Juergen Auberger 16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 10 Andreas Lukner Falkorima Andreas Lukner 16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 11 Brigitte Reiter LV Smart Peponita Brigitte Reiter 16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 12 Richard Hagl Wood U Juana Richard Hagl 16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 13 Nina Dan Starbucks Legacy Gabriele Dan 16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 14 Herbert Neuherz Cee Miss Spook Herbert Neuherz 16 201405 

M 2400 Maturity NP Level 4 Non Pro 15 Jürgen Pritz DG Smart Littlepeppy Denise Längle 16 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 1 Robert Hahn Smart Jacdeal Robert Hahn 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 2 Wolfgang Hammer Tag Along Shirley Wolfgang Hammer 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 3 Helena Gritzbachova SL Einstein Dun It Helena Gritzbachova 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 4 Jana Van den Bos Lil Ruf Lancer   26 201405 



M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 5 Susann-Isabell Lamm JP By A Whizker Susann-Isabell Lamm 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 6 Nadine Kamintzky Im A Topsail Jae Nadine Kamintzky 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 7 Gerald Sandmayr Golden N Dry Gerald Sandmayr 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 8 Anita Auberger Kaliz Golden Hap Anita and Juergen Auberger 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 9 Ramona Levai Smart Fantasy Drima Ramona Levai 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 9 Ernst Bierbaumer My Lucky Starlight Ernst Bierbaumer 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 11 Andreas Lukner Falkorima Andreas Lukner 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 12 Milena Heß SmartestDirtyHarry Dorothee Hess-Leimeier 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 13 Julia Steinbrecher Walla Walla Wimpy Julia Steinbrecher 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 13 Erich Trnka LV Little Shiny Erich Trnka 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 15 Brigitte Reiter LV Smart Peponita Brigitte Reiter 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 16 Vanessa Sauer Colonel Little Step Vanessa Sauer 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 17 Christina Lanzl DC NightOfCinderella Christina Lanzl 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 18 Jürgen Pritz DG Smart Littlepeppy Denise Längle 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 19 Nina Dan Starbucks Legacy Gabriele Dan 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 19 Sabrina Adam RS Arnels Feo Jac Sabrina Adam 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 21 Herbert Neuherz Cee Miss Spook Herbert Neuherz 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 22 Nicole Riegler Its Golden Time Jac Johann Riegler 26 201405 

M 2600 Maturity NP Level 2 Non Pro 23 Elena Kölbl Mr Rietta Classic Norbert Kölbl 26 201405 

N 1100 Morrison Reining Open 1 Cody Sapergia Nu Chexomatic Jac Point QH  6 201405 

N 1100 Morrison Reining Open 2 Miroslav Baniari Mia Shiner Petra Hoferkova 6 201405 

N 1100 Morrison Reining Open 3 Cody Sapergia Tari Whizin 
Lisec Sabine or Klipfel 
Chuck  6 201405 

N 1100 Morrison Reining Open 3 Chuck Klipfel Golden Jac The Boss Sabine Lisec Sabine Lisec 6 201405 

N 1100 Morrison Reining Open 5 Josef Mittmannsgruber Red Pine Command Ella Wellinger 6 201405 

N 1100 Morrison Reining Open 6 Klaus Lechner KH Hes A Smart Jac Franz Lechner 6 201405 

N 1200 Intermediate Reining Open 1 Kim Obenhaus Jacs Smart Enough Madeleine Stroissmüller 14 201405 

N 1200 Intermediate Reining Open 2 Markus Morawitz Dun It Wiz Jerry Hubertus Seeberger 14 201405 

N 1200 Intermediate Reining Open 2 Markus Morawitz Serra Valleys Dennyg Chantal Wolf 14 201405 



N 1200 Intermediate Reining Open 4 Johannes Hasenauer Jacs Hesa Doc 
Alex und Norbert 
Nestelberger 14 201405 

N 1200 Intermediate Reining Open 4 Gerald Freitag Whiz N Chex To Cash Claudia M Petz 14 201405 

N 1200 Intermediate Reining Open 4 Anna Lisec This Wimp So Fly Sabine Lisec Chuck Klipfel 14 201405 

N 1200 Intermediate Reining Open 7 Klaus Lechner KH Hes A Smart Jac Franz Lechner 14 201405 

N 1200 Intermediate Reining Open 8 Patrick Koch A Magnum Pistol Anne Mette Nielsen 14 201405 

N 1200 Intermediate Reining Open 9 Marianne Drexler Us to Fast For You Katrin König-Daberger 14 201405 

N 1200 Intermediate Reining Open 10 Barbara Hengge Big Mac Reloaded Manuela Kollar 14 201405 

N 1200 Intermediate Reining Open 11 Valentina Sagmeister SZ Gunners Newcomer Gottfired Kügerl 14 201405 

N 1301 Limited Reining Open 1 Josef Mittmannsgruber Red Pine Command Ella Wellinger 17 201405 

N 1301 Limited Reining Open 2 Johannes Hasenauer Jacs Hesa Doc 
Alex und Norbert 
Nestelberger 17 201405 

N 1301 Limited Reining Open 3 Dario Ibatici Gunners Lissy Sabine Lisec Chuck Klipfel 17 201405 

N 1301 Limited Reining Open 4 Valentina Sagmeister Pockitt Rockitt Elisabeth Strahl 17 201405 

N 1301 Limited Reining Open 4 Patrick Koch A Magnum Pistol Anne Mette Nielsen 17 201405 

N 1301 Limited Reining Open 6 Marianne Drexler Us to Fast For You Katrin König-Daberger 17 201405 

N 1301 Limited Reining Open 7 Michael Hahn HR Wimpys Lil Chica Michael Pupacher 17 201405 

N 1301 Limited Reining Open 8 Manfred Kundegraber Custom Gun Smoke Monika Toff 17 201405 

N 1301 Limited Reining Open 8 Michael Hahn Ses Oaks Playgirl   17 201405 

N 1301 Limited Reining Open 10 Valentina Sagmeister Rietta Peppy Lena 
Dominique-Eveline Müller-
Lothka 17 201405 

N 1350 Rookie Reining Open 1 Anna Lisec This Wimp So Fly Sabine Lisec Chuck Klipfel 3 201405 

N 1350 Rookie Reining Open 2 Dario Ibatici Gunners Lissy Sabine Lisec Chuck Klipfel 3 201405 

N 1400 Morrison Reining Non Pro 1 Tina Künstner-Mantl JP Elwhiz  Jac Point QH 10 201405 

N 1400 Morrison Reining Non Pro 2 Alexander Nestelberger Shining Step 
 Schlager & Nestelberger 
Partnership 10 201405 

N 1400 Morrison Reining Non Pro 3 Susann-Isabell Lamm JP By A Whizker Susann-Isabell Lamm 10 201405 

N 1400 Morrison Reining Non Pro 4 Julia Gaupmann Cody Rooster Delmaso Julia Gaupmann 10 201405 

N 1400 Morrison Reining Non Pro 4 Alexandra Reindl Kaliz Golden Smoke Alexandra Reindl 10 201405 

N 1400 Morrison Reining Non Pro 6 Helena Gritzbachova SL Einstein Dun It Helena Gritzbachova 10 201405 



N 1400 Morrison Reining Non Pro 7 Jana Van den Bos Lil Ruf Lancer   10 201405 

N 1400 Morrison Reining Non Pro 7 Stefan Lechner Haidas Rocky Top Franz Lechner 10 201405 

N 1400 Morrison Reining Non Pro 9 Jenny Nixdorf Whizoom Jenny Nixdorf 10 201405 

N 1400 Morrison Reining Non Pro 10 Nina Dan Starbucks Legacy Gabriele Dan 10 201405 

N 1500 Intermediate Reining Non Pro 1 Pamela Prantner Easter Sunshine GE Pamela Prantner 12 201405 

N 1500 Intermediate Reining Non Pro 2 Gerald Sandmayr Golden N Dry Gerald Sandmayr 12 201405 

N 1500 Intermediate Reining Non Pro 3 Helena Gritzbachova SL Einstein Dun It Helena Gritzbachova 12 201405 

N 1500 Intermediate Reining Non Pro 3 Nadja Hammer Docs Gotta Spook Nadja Hammer 12 201405 

N 1500 Intermediate Reining Non Pro 5 Alexandra Reindl Kaliz Golden Smoke Alexandra Reindl 12 201405 

N 1500 Intermediate Reining Non Pro 6 Jenny Nixdorf Whizoom Jenny Nixdorf 12 201405 

N 1500 Intermediate Reining Non Pro 7 Theresia Schlager Ima Mega Antares   12 201405 

N 1500 Intermediate Reining Non Pro 8 Sabrina Adam RS Arnels Feo Jac Sabrina Adam 12 201405 

N 1500 Intermediate Reining Non Pro 9 Richard Hagl Wood U Juana Richard Hagl 12 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 1 Ramona Levai Smart Fantasy Drima Ramona Levai 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 2 Helena Gritzbachova SL Einstein Dun It Helena Gritzbachova 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 3 Stefan Lechner Haidas Rocky Top Franz Lechner 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 4 Gernot Kuttner Golden Mac Cody Gernot Kuttner 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 5 Silvia Schiller Skeets Playgirl Silvia Schiller 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 5 Herbert Neuherz Cee Miss Spook Herbert Neuherz 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 5 Elena Kölbl Mr Rietta Classic Norbert Kölbl 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 8 Norbert Nestelberger Jacs Hesa Doc 
Alex und Norbert 
Nestelberger 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 8 Brigitta Backmann-Immler Tommy Dakota Brigitta Backmann-Immler 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 8 Nicole Riegler Its Golden Time Jac Johann Riegler 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 11 Andreas Lukner Falkorima Andreas Lukner 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 12 Ernst Bierbaumer My Lucky Starlight Ernst Bierbaumer 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 13 Nina Dan Starbucks Legacy Gabriele Dan 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 14 Lisa Mahlein Smart Spookrey Lisa Mahlein 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 14 Sonja Mallinger Jacs Smart Echo Sonja Mallinger 22 201405 



N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 16 Robert Hahn Smart Jacdeal Robert Hahn 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 17 Veronika Vogl Starbucks Oak Veronika Vogl 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 18 Renate Wustinger Trinitys Revolution Renate Wustinger 22 201405 

N 1600 Limited Reining Non Pro 19 Vanessa Sauer Colonel Little Step Vanessa Sauer 22 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 1 Chuck Klipfel Golden Jac The Boss Sabine Lisec Sabine Lisec 25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 2 Johannes Hasenauer DG Smart Littlepeppy Denise Längle 25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 2 Cody Sapergia Tari Whizin 
Lisec Sabine or Klipfel 
Chuck  25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 4 Rudi Kronsteiner Im A Topsail Jae Nadine Kamintzky 25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 5 Josef Mittmannsgruber Red Pine Command Ella Wellinger 25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 6 Markus Morawitz LV Little Shiny Erich Trnka 25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 6 Sylvia Rzepka Whiz Of A Chic Lubos Ledecky 25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 8 Klaus Lechner KH Hes A Smart Jac Franz Lechner 25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 9 Oliver Stein Genuinelovesdiamonds Michaela Bachleitner 25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 10 Sylvia Rzepka Gunners Blue Smoke Lotte Soerensen 25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 11 Michael Hahn HR Wimpys Lil Chica Michael Pupacher 25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 12 Erich Walzl We Hickoryolena Erich Walzl 25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 12 Theresia Schlager Ima Mega Antares   25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 14 Valentina Sagmeister Rietta Peppy Lena 
Dominique-Eveline Müller-
Lothka 25 201405 

N 1750 Novice Horse Reining Open 15 Sonja Mallinger Jacs Smart Echo Sonja Mallinger 25 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 1 Helena Gritzbachova SL Einstein Dun It Helena Gritzbachova 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 2 Birgit Schäfer LV Wimpy Little Tari Birgit Schäfer 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 3 Susann-Isabell Lamm JP By A Whizker Susann-Isabell Lamm 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 4 Anita Auberger Kaliz Golden Hap Anita and Juergen Auberger 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 4 Richard Hagl Ima Royal Legacy Richard Hagl 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 6 Silvia Schiller Skeets Playgirl Silvia Schiller 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 6 Gerald Sandmayr Golden N Dry Gerald Sandmayr 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 8 Brigitte Reiter LV Smart Peponita Brigitte Reiter 24 201405 



N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 9 Sophia Lukazikova Mis S Brown Sophia Lukazikova 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 10 Alexandra Reindl Kaliz Golden Smoke Alexandra Reindl 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 11 Pamela Prantner Easter Sunshine GE Pamela Prantner 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 11 Nadja Hammer Docs Gotta Spook Nadja Hammer 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 13 Christina Lanzl DC NightOfCinderella Christina Lanzl 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 14 Ramona Levai Smart Fantasy Drima Ramona Levai 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 14 Renate Wustinger Trinitys Revolution Renate Wustinger 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 16 Julia Steinbrecher Walla Walla Wimpy Julia Steinbrecher 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 16 Nina Dan Starbucks Legacy Gabriele Dan 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 18 Jürgen Pritz DG Smart Littlepeppy Denise Längle 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 19 Thusnelda Gneist Golden Jacory Chex Thusnelda Gneist 24 201405 

N 1850 Novice Horse Reining Non Pro 20 Ernst Bierbaumer My Lucky Starlight Ernst Bierbaumer 24 201405 

N 2930 SBH 5 and under Reining O 1 Rudi Kronsteiner Smooth Move Chex Heidi Wallner 14 201405 

N 2930 SBH 5 and under Reining O 2 Johannes Hasenauer Walla Walla Glitter Edith Hochmair 14 201405 

N 2930 SBH 5 and under Reining O 3 Sylvia Rzepka Whiz Of A Chic Lubos Ledecky 14 201405 

N 2930 SBH 5 and under Reining O 4 Sylvia Rzepka Gunners Blue Smoke Lotte Soerensen 14 201405 

N 2930 SBH 5 and under Reining O 5 Cody Sapergia JP Great Lil Wimpy  Jac Point QH 14 201405 

N 2930 SBH 5 and under Reining O 6 Gerald Freitag Nu Smokin Crome Martina Hable 14 201405 

N 2930 SBH 5 and under Reining O 7 Johannes Hasenauer QT Whizza Bootie Sara Hasenauer 14 201405 

N 2930 SBH 5 and under Reining O 8 Michael Hahn HR Wimpys Lil Chica Michael Pupacher 14 201405 

N 2930 SBH 5 and under Reining O 10 Kristina Bengyakova Wimpys Lil Genuine Celine Zechner 14 201405 

N 2960 SBH 5 and under Reining NP 1 Ulrike Krüger Kachina Creek Ulrike Krüger 8 201405 

N 2960 SBH 5 and under Reining NP 2 Sandra Friesenbiller Shine N Whiz Sandra Friesenbiller 8 201405 

N 2960 SBH 5 and under Reining NP 3 Tina Künstner-Mantl JP Great Lil Wimpy  Jac Point QH 8 201405 

N 2960 SBH 5 and under Reining NP 4 Alois Neuherz LV Holly Reds Pine Alois Neuherz 8 201405 

N 2960 SBH 5 and under Reining NP 5 Stefan Lechner KH Solanos Slider Franz Lechner 8 201405 

N 2960 SBH 5 and under Reining NP 6 Anna Kimmel Hang Tens Surprize Anna Kimmel 8 201405 

N 2960 SBH 5 and under Reining NP 7 Lisa Mahlein Smart Spookrey Lisa Mahlein 8 201405 

N 2960 SBH 5 and under Reining NP 8 Kathrin Gabl KH Top Of The Sky Kathrin Gabl 8 201405 



N 3100 Youth Reining Youth -13 1 Nina Dan Starbucks Legacy Gabriele Dan 1 201405 

N 3200 Youth Reining Youth 14-18 1 Milena Heß SmartestDirtyHarry Dorothee Hess-Leimeier 5 201405 

N 3200 Youth Reining Youth 14-18 2 Ramona Levai Smart Fantasy Drima Ramona Levai 5 201405 

N 3200 Youth Reining Youth 14-18 2 Julia Steinbrecher Walla Walla Wimpy Julia Steinbrecher 5 201405 

N 3200 Youth Reining Youth 14-18 4 Sophia Lukazikova Mis S Brown Sophia Lukazikova 5 201405 

N 3200 Youth Reining Youth 14-18 5 Caroline Schmoll Whizomatic Jac Caroline Schmoll 5 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 1 Pamela Prantner Easter Sunshine GE Pamela Prantner 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 2 Nadine Kamintzky Im A Topsail Jae Nadine Kamintzky 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 3 Vanessa Sauer Colonel Little Step Vanessa Sauer 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 3 Milena Heß SmartestDirtyHarry Dorothee Hess-Leimeier 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 5 Norbert Nestelberger Jacs Hesa Doc 
Alex und Norbert 
Nestelberger 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 5 Veronika Vogl Starbucks Oak Veronika Vogl 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 7 Lisa Mahlein Smart Spookrey Lisa Mahlein 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 7 Ramona Levai Smart Fantasy Drima Ramona Levai 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 7 Caroline Schmoll Whizomatic Jac Caroline Schmoll 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 7 Evamaria Hammerschmid Smart Rip Gerold Dautzenberg 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 11 Manuela Kollar Big Mac Reloaded Manuela Kollar 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 11 Brigitta Backmann-Immler Tommy Dakota Brigitta Backmann-Immler 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 13 Stefan Lechner KH Solanos Slider Franz Lechner 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 14 Sophia Lukazikova Mis S Brown Sophia Lukazikova 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 14 Ernst Bierbaumer My Lucky Starlight Ernst Bierbaumer 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 16 Christina Lanzl DC NightOfCinderella Christina Lanzl 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 17 Joszef Stemmer Lil Freaky Dancer Josef Stemmer 25 201405 

N 5310 Rookie Reining Non Pro 18 Lara Käfer Sujo Badge Gerold Dautzenberg 25 201405 

 


